WEBSITE: www.jdsu.com/test
COMMUNICATIONS TEST & MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
Packet Assurance Demarcation Units
Network interface devices for Ethernet & IP networks
Packet Performance Assurance™
Define the boundaries of your network, establish assured, end-to-end SLAs and standards-based
management to deliver carrier-grade Ethernet & IP services.
Defining Intelligent Demarcation

1 	 Hardened (-H)
7
Ordering information
ESAP PACKET ASSURANCE DEMARCATION UNITS
SFP modules
PartNo. Model
100 Mb/s SFPs
Standard        Hardened*    Add "-H" for hardened                   Description
AI7SA-000 AI7SA-100 SFP-100-SM-16DB-1310 (-H) 100 Mb/s SFP, SM, 1310 nm, 16 dB budget, 30 km, LC
AI7SB-000 AI7SB-100 SFP-100-SM-30DB-1310 (-H) 100 Mb/s SFP, SM, 1310 nm, 30 dB budget, 60 km, LC
AI7SE-000 AI7SE-100 SFP-100-SM-30DB-1550 (-H) 100 Mb/s SFP, SM, 1550 nm, 30 dB budget, 100 km, LC
AI7SF-000 AI7SF-100 SFP-100-BIDIR-18DB-1310 (-H) 100 Mb/s SFP, Bi-Dir, 1310-1550 nm, 18 dB budget,
20 km, LC
AI7SG-000 AI7SG-100 SFP-100-BIDIR-18DB-1550 (-H) 100 Mb/s SFP, Bi-Dir, 1550-1310 nm, 18 dB budget,
20 km, LC
AI7SH-000 AI7SH-100 SFP-100-BIDIR-26DB-1310 (-H) 100 Mb/s SFP, Bi-Dir, 1310-1550 nm, 26 dB budget,
40 km, LC
AI7SJ-000 AI7SJ-100 SFP-100-BIDIR-26DB-1550 (-H) 100Mb/s SFP, Bi-Dir, 1550-1310 nm, 26 dB budget,
40 km, LC
AI7SK-000 AI7SK-100 SFP-100-MM-850 (-H) 100 Mb/s SFP, MM, 850 nm, VCSEL, 2 km, LC
1000 Mb/s Gigabit SFPs
AI7SM-000 AI7SM-100 SFP-1000-MM-850 (-H) GigE SFP, MM, 850 nm, VCSEL, 550 m, LC
AI7SN-000 AI7SN-100 SFP-1000-SM-10KM-1310 (-H) GigE SFP, SM, 1310 nm, FP, 12 dB, 10 km, LC
AI7SO-000 AI7SO-100 SFP-1000-SM-30KM-1310 (-H) GigE SFP, SM, 1310 nm, DFB, 20 dB, 30 km, LC
AI7SP-000 AI7SP-100 SFP-1000-SM-50KM-1550 (-H) GigE SFP, SM, 1550 nm, DFB, 20 dB, 50 km, LC
AI7SR-000 AI7SR-100 SFP-1000-SM-70KM-1550 (-H) GigE SFP, SM, 1550 nm, DFB, 24 dB, 70 km, LC
AI7SS-000 AI7SS-100 SFP-1000-SM-110KM-1550 (-H) GigE SFP, SM, 1550 nm, DFB, 30 dB, 110 km, LC
AI7ST-000 AI7ST-100 SFP-1000-BIDIR-10KM-1310 (-H) GigE SFP, Bi-Dir, 1310-1490 nm, FP, 10 km, LC
AI7SU-000 AI7SU-100 SFP-1000-BIDIR-10KM-1490 (-H) GigE SFP, Bi-Dir, 1490-1310 nm, DFB, 10 km, LC
AI7ST-002 AI7ST-102 SFP-1000-BIDIR-60KM-1310 (-H) GigE SFP, Bi-Dir, 1310-1490nm, 60 km, LC
AI7SU-002 AI7SU-102 SFP-1000-BIDIR-60KM-1490 (-H) GigE SFP, Bi-Dir, 1490-1310nm, 60 km, LC
AI7SW-000 n/a SFP-1000-CWDM-1470 GigESFP, CWDM, 1470 nm, DFB, 27 dB, LC
AI7SX-000 n/a SFP-1000-CWDM-1490 GigESFP, CWDM, 1490 nm, DFB, 27 dB, LC
AI7SX-001 n/a SFP-1000-CWDM-1510 GigESFP, CWDM, 1510 nm, DFB, 27 dB, LC
AI7SX-002 n/a SFP-1000-CWDM-1530 GigESFP, CWDM, 1530 nm, DFB, 27 dB, LC
Copper SFPs
AI7SV-000 n/a SFP-1000-COPPER 10/100/1000 Copper SFP, RJ-48
* Hardened Temperature Range: -40 to +65°C
Mounting Options
Part No. Description
AI705-000 Rackmount 1U horizontal mounting bracket, fits 1 demarc unit